
BBPS Calendar of Events 2025 – Parents Association 

 
Term 1 

28 Jan – 4 Apr 
Term 2 

22 Apr – 4 July 
Term 3 

21 July – 19 Sept 
Term 4 

6 Oct – 19 Dec 

Public Holidays / National 
Events 

Wed 1 Jan – New Year’s Day 
Sun 26 Jan – Australia Day (27 Jan 
public holiday) 
10 March – Labour Day 
21 March – Harmony Day 

18 April – Good Friday 
20 April – East Sunday 
21 April – Easter Monday 
25 April  – Anzac Day  
11 May – Mother’s Day 
9 Jun – Queens Birthday 
 

Sun Sept 7 – Father’s Day 
TBC AFL GF  

Tues 4 Nov – Melbourne cup 
Tues 11 Nov – Remembrance Day 
Wed 24 Dec – Christmas Eve 
Thurs 25 Dec – Christmas Day 
Fri 26 Dec – Boxing Day 
Wed 31 Dec – New Year’s Eve 

Important School Dates – 
check Compass for updates 

 

28/29 Jan- curriculum day 
30 Jan -  students begin 
 
Feb 3 – Feb 13 Swimming 3-6 
Feb 14 TBC 4-6 Swimming Carnival  
Mon Feb 17 School Photos  
Mon March 3 – Japanese university 
classroom visits 
March 12 – March 24 – NAPLAN Gr 
3&5 
Wed 2 April – Fri 4th Gr 5 Camp 
 

Mon 28 April – curriculum day 
 
 
Date TBC – Cross Country 

Dates TBC 
House Athletics  
Book Week  
Art Show & Grandparents Day 
 
Sept 8 – Sept 19 – P-2 Swimming 
 
Yr 3 Camp TBC 

Mon 3 Nov – Professional Practice 
Day TBC 
 
Dates TBC 
Yr 4 Camp  
Yr 6 Camp  
Grade 2 Play 
 
Confirmed dates 
Mon 8 Dec – Gr 6 graduation 
18 Dec – students last day 
19 Dec – curriculum day  
 

Fundraising / Community 
Events 

 
Fri March 14– P-6 WelcomePicnic 

(BBQ) 
 

Fri April 4 - Easter Raffle (PREP / Gr 
1) 
 
 

 
May 9 - Mother’s Day Lunch (GR6) 

 
June 27 / July 4 -Mid Year Parent 

Event (GRADE 3/4) 
 

End of term BBQ 
 

 
Aug – Dreamers Netball TBC 

 
Sat Aug 30 - Dreamers Footy v 

Brighton Primary at Hurlingham Park 
 
 

End of term BBQ 

 
Oct 24 – Halloween Disco Junior 

(GR2 / GR 5)  
Oct TBC– World Teacher’s Day (ALL) 

 
Nov 28 TBC – BBPS Christmas Party*  

(PA working party) 
 

PA Meetings 
Friday, February 14th @ 2:30pm 
Friday March 7th  
 

Friday, 9th May  Fri 2nd May 
Friday, 6th June 

Friday, 8th August 
Friday, 5th September 

Friday 10th October 
Friday 7th November 

Paperwork due to Sue for 
School Council 

 

10th Feb 
10th March - Easter Raffle / 
Mother’s Day 

12th May - Mid Year Event 
9th June - Dreamers events 

11th August - Halloween Disco 
8th September - Christmas Party* 

13th October 
10th November 

 

19 November 2024​  
 


